
1 火

2 水

3 木

4 金

7 月

8 火

9 水

10 木

14 月

15 火

16 水

17 木

18 金

21 月

22 火

24 木

25 金

28 月

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig) What's this? It's a book,they're books.

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)
We're playing card games.

We're walking,we're doing

homework,we're studying coloring.

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

Where's the board eraser?

It's on the board.

Where's the big pink ball?

It's in the backroom.

h(happy,hippo,hurry,hat,herring)
What are you doing? I'm

coloring,painting,playing card games,

sleeping etc.

m(math,map,men,mint,mom,mug,menu,

milk,mop)

Where's the board eraser? It's on the

board. Where's the big pink ball? It's

in the backroom.

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)
We're playing card games.

We're walking,we're doing

homework,we're studying coloring.

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

Where's the board eraser? It's on the

board. Where's the big pink ball? It's

in the backroom.

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

What are you doing? I'm

coloring,painting,playing card games,

sleeping etc.

What is he wearing? He's wearing a

read coat, black pants and grey boots.

What's this? It's a book,they're books.
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p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

1 2 3

ENGLISH TIME IN FEBRUARY 《Beginner》

2月のスケジュール
日 曜日 チェック フォニックス 会話表現（例）

日 月 火 水 木 金 土

バレンタインイベント

（バレンタイン用デコレーション作り、特別アクティビティ）

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

What are you doing? I'm

coloring,painting,playing card games,

sleeping etc.

m(math,map,men,mint,mom,mug,menu,

milk,mop)

h(happy,hippo,hurry,hat,herring)

m(math,map,men,mint,mom,mug,menu,

milk,mop)

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

p(plant,pink,pen,panda,pig)

What is he wearing?He's wearing a red

coat,black pants and grey boots.

What's this? It's a book,they're books.

We're playing card games.

We're walking,we're doing

homework,we're studying coloring.

Where's the board eraser? It's on the

board. Where's the big pink ball? It's in

the backroom.

We're playing card games.

We're walking,we're doing

homework,we're studying coloring.

m(math,map,men,mint,mom,mug,menu,

milk,mop)

What is he wearing? He's wearing a

red coat,black pants and grey boots.

スケジュール】

【主なスケジュール】

16:30-16:40 English Time スタート★Warm-up★

16:40-17:20 基礎練習＋フォニックス

17:20-17:35 ネイティブの先生と遊ぼう

17:35-17:40 今日のMVP発表

17:40-18:10 英会話練習/※テキスト学習

18:10-18:25 カードゲーム/ボードゲームで遊ぼう

18:25-18:30 お片付け★ English Time おわり★

※内容に応じて、週2～3回テキスト学習を行います。

★今月のテーマ：Enjoy Nature ★

・自然にまつわる単語を覚えよう。

・単数・複数を使い分けられるようになる。

★学ぶこと★

アルファベットや発音といった基礎を固めて、

慣れていってもらうようにします。

当スクールは、『ナショナルジオグラフィック』の英語教材を使用しています。語学教材

としてだけではなく、お子様方に「生態系を保護すること」「家族を大切にすること」

「人と共有すること」などの大切さを考えてもらえる素晴らしい教材です。

メイン講師のデスティニー先生が、毎月のテーマに応じて、テキストを効果的に活用し、

カリキュラムを作成しています。上記のQRコードよりテキストの詳細をご覧ください。

参加日に〇を付けよう！

【全クラス共通】


